Design colours, appearance, and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Capacity Divisions Display Platter Options
KAX-MN-300G20 300g 20mg
Backlit Large
LCD Display
(Green
Backlight)
Ø90mm
Stainless Steel
Pan*
KAX-MN-600G0.1 600g 0.1g
155mm x
155mm
KAX-MN-1K0.1 1,000g 0.1g
KAX-MN-1.2K0.2 1,200g 0.2g
KAX-MN-3K0.5 3,000g 0.5g
KAX-MN-6K1 6,000g 1g
■	 Kitchen Weighing	 ■	 General Weighing
■	 Postal Weighing	 ■	 Metal Weighing
■	 GSM Calculations	 ■	 Educational Purposes